Typ/ ype
Fi, [mm] bis /up to
H [mm]

B [mm] ca. / approx.
S [mm] ca. / approx.

Bewegung / movement
w [mm] horizontal

Farbe der Einlage /

insert colours

Material /
material

liferlainge [m]
sfondrg length [m]

DEFLEX® 24 /W

fir Wande und Decken / for walls and ceilings

500
500

300
(£150)

natur / natural

Aluminium, Nitriflex®/
aluminum, Nitriflex®

)

supERVISED




